
55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000

4

6

8
Fl

ux
 []

cont

55000 55500 56000 56500 57000 57500 58000 58500 59000
Time [d]

40

60

80

Fl
ux

 []

hb

1000 500 0 500 1000 1

0

1

1000 500 0 500 1000 0

1000

200080.16+37.06
32.66 d

1000 500 0 500 1000
Lag [d]

0

1000

2000
71.77+34

28 d

CCF
CCCD

CCPD


